
                                                     
                                                    

                                                                                                     Rozkład ważny od 01.01.2024r. do 31.12.2024r.

                                                Linia 8B

                                                Jarocin – Wilkowyja – Annapol – Jarocin 
                                  

Km Odl. Kat. dr. Przystanek S
0,0 0,0 DP  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości szkoła 7.05
0,9 0,9 DG  Jarocin Św. Ducha 1000-lecia 7.07
1,5 0,6 DP  Jarocin Żerkowska Maratońska 7.08
2,0 0,5 DP  Jarocin Żerkowska działki 7.09
2,4 0,4 DP  Jarocin Żerkowska Krucza 7.10
3,0 0,6 DP  Annapol 7.11
3,5 0,5 DP  Wilkowyja n/ż 7.12
4,4 0,9 DP  Wilkowyja I 7.14
4,7 0,3 DP  Wilkowyja II 7.15

Km Odl. Kat. dr. Przystanek S
0,0 0,0 DP  Wilkowyja II 7.21
0,5 0,5 DP  Wilkowyja I 7.22
1,2 0,7 DP  Wilkowyja n/ż 7.23
1,7 0,5 DP  Annapol 7.24
2,3 0,6 DP  Jarocin Żerkowska Krucza 7.25
2,7 0,4 DP  Jarocin Żerkowska działki 7.26
3,4 0,7 DP  Jarocin Żerkowska Maratońska 7.27
3,9 0,5 DG  Jarocin Św. Ducha 1000-lecia 7.29
4,7 0,8 DP  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości poczta 7.31
5,2 0,5 DG  Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 7.33
5,8 0,6 DG  Jarocin Dąbrowskiego 7.35
6,2 0,4 DG  Jarocin Wrocławska/OSM Jarocin 7.36
6,5 0,3 DG  Jarocin Wrocławska/Konstytucji 3 7.37
7,0 0,5 DG  Jarocin Wrocławska/Park Szubian- 7.38

S – kursuje w dni nauki szkolnej


